222
OIL SEPARATORSOIL SEPARATORS
IN
TE
RC
EP
TO
RS

required flow rate with the flow rates shown in the table.
NOTE: Larger capacity separators can be fabricated in
accordance with specified requirements. Further information
is available from your local JOSAM Representative.
EXAMPLE
The car wash piping system in a service station must
handle an estimated peak flow of 20 GPM. The Oil
Separator Selection Table shows that either the 60505B,
the 60505B-EXT or the 60505-EST Separator, all rated at
20 GPM, can fulfill this requirement. It is only necessary
to decide which of the three separators is best suited for
the proposed installation.
Consider an example for a more extensive piping system:
A processing operation has an estimated peak flow rate of
300 GPM. The Oil Separator Selection Table shows that
the 60616A, the 60616A-EXT or the 60616-EST Separator,
rated at 350 GPM, can handle the requirement. Sizing a
horizontal waste line depends on the specific pipe material
and the required pipe slope. The Horizontal Pipe Flow Table
indicates the approximate GPM flow rates at various slopes
that can be handled by cast iron or galvanized steel pipe.
Sizing and Selection
OIL SEPARATOR SELECTION TABLE
Series
Flow
Rate
GPM
Inlet &
Outlet Size
(Inches)
60503B, 60503B-EXT, 60503-EST 10 2
60504B, 60504B-EXT, 60504-EST 15 2
60505B, 60505B-EXT, 60505-EST 20 3
60506B, 60506B-EXT, 60506-EST 25 3
60507B, 60507B-EXT, 60507-EST 35 3
60508B, 60508B-EXT, 60508-EST 50 3
60611A, 60611A-EXT, 60611-EST 75 3
60612A, 60612A-EXT, 60612-EST 100 4
60613A, 60613A-EXT, 60613-EST 150 4
60614A, 60614A-EXT, 60614-EST 200 5
60615A, 60615A-EXT, 60615-EST 250 5
60616A, 60616A-EXT, 60616-EST 350 6
60617A, 60617A-EXT, 60617-EST 500 6
HORIZONTAL PIPE FLOW, GPM
Pipe Size
(Inches)
Pipe Slope